
Thank you for your interest in supporting Lehigh Valley Health Network’s Nite Lites 

Hallows Eve. This year’s event will support Lehigh Valley Health Network (LVHN).

 MAGICIAN SPONSOR......................$50,000

 Event naming rights

 Media coverage of your company’s support

 Logo prominently placed on all promotional 
 and event materials

 VIP seating for 20

  HIGH PRIESTESS SPONSOR.........$30,000

 Media coverage of your company’s support

 Logo on all promotional and event materials

 VIP seating for 16

 WHEEL OF FORTUNE SPONSOR...$25,000

 Logo on all event materials

 Recognition as presenter of event program

 Premiere seating for 14

 STAR SPONSOR..............................$20,000

 Name on all event materials

 Recognition as presenter of  
 evening entertainment

 Premiere seating for 12

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
 SUN SPONSOR................................$15,000

 Name on digital event signage

 Recognition as presenter of cocktail bars

 Seating for 12

 MOON SPONSOR....................……..$10,000

 Name on digital event signage

 Seating for 10

 ACE OF PENTACLES SPONSOR.........$7,500

 Name on digital event signage

 Seating for 8

 10 OF CUPS SPONSOR....................….$5,000

 Name on digital event signage

 Seating for 6

 SIX OF WANDS SPONSOR…..….......… $3,000

 Name on digital event signage

 Seating for 4

INDIVIDUAL TICKET ……............................ $750

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 24, 2026 | ​6-11 P.M.

NITE LITES
HALL WS EVE

MAGIC & MISCHIEF

THANK YOU TO OUR MAGICIAN SPONSOR



  Magician  
Sponsor $50,000

  High Priestess  
Sponsor $30,000

  Wheel of Fortune  
Sponsor $25,000

  Star Sponsor $20,000

  Sun Sponsor $15,000

  Moon Sponsor $10,000

  Ace of Pentacles  
Sponsor $7,500

  10 of Cups  
Sponsor $5,000

  Six of Wands 
Sponsor $3,000

  Individual ticket $750

SELECT YOUR 
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL

Please make your check payable to 
Lehigh Valley Health Network and mail 
to The Office of Philanthropy, P.O. Box 
1883, Allentown, PA 18105-1883 or use 
charge card option to the right. 

For more information, contact Stacie Cuda at 484-884-9119 or stacie.cuda@jefferson.edu

Lehigh Valley Hospital is a not-for-profit tax exempt organization under section 501(c) (3) of the Internal Revenue 

code. The amount of your donation over the value of benefits received ($275 per ticket) will be tax-deductible to 

the fullest extent allowed by law. Tax ID #23-1689692

Name/Company:

VISA   MasterCard   Discover   American Express

Please charge $:

Credit Card #

Name on card:

Phone number of cardholder:

Authorizing Representative/Title:

Signature:

Signature:

Phone:

Email:


